
Mendocino County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 119-0645 Name:

Status:Type: Agreement Approved

File created: In control:7/1/2019 Planning and Building Services

On agenda: Final action:7/16/2019 7/16/2019

Title: Approval of Amendment to Agreement BOS 18-134, with Don Folsom in the Amount of $100,000, for
a New Agreement Total of $150,000, and Extending the Termination Date to June 30, 2021, for
Continued Code Enforcement Field Inspection Services, Formal Code Determinations Related to
Building and Construction Code Violations, as well as Professional Services Related to Code
Enforcement Actions, Including, but not Limited to, Providing Expert Testimony, as May be Required
for Court or Appeal Hearings, Effective When Agreement Becomes Fully Executed Through June 30,
2021

Sponsors: Planning and Building Services, Steve Dunnicliff

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agreement 18-134-A1, 2. BOS - Folsom Signed Contract

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Mendocino County Printed on 5/15/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

